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No. | Name Sex | Organization Name Phone No. E-mail Address

1 Naing Naing Yee F Equity 09 40252 2404 | naingnaingyi@gmail.com

2 Thiri May Kyaw F Myanmar Information | 09774077762 thiri.may.kyaw@undp.org
Management Unit
(MIMU)

3 Aye Aye Thin F Hope for Shining Stars | 09 798 146 895 h4ss.s4sk@gmail.com
(H4SS-S4SK)

4 Yin Yin Win Khan Ti Foundation 09 43039038 yyw.khanti.org@gmail.com

5 Yan Naing Htay CBI 09 799654124 info@cbiinmyanmar.org

6 Kyaw Than Tun Ratna Mahal Education | 09 431 58608 ratna.kyaw@gmail.com
Care Group

7 Tommy M Precious Stones 09 448008131 precston@gmail.com

8 Aung Sian @ Lucy Good Shepherd | 09 250 176 572 lucyrgs007@gmail.com
Myanmar Foundation

9 Dr. Khin Maung Win M Community 09 519 0558 drkhinmwin@gmail.com
Development Association

10 | U Kya Moo M MyanDHRRA 09 5034483 kyamoo08@gmail.com

11 | Mi Zar Ni Myint YIHR - Mon 09 425345046 goechai@gmail.com

12 | Mana Kee M Pann Pyoe Lett | 09 420663200 pannpyoe.hr@gmail.com
Foundation

13 | Win Theint Theint F Phyu Sin Satanar Action | 09 250153440 wintheinttheint@pssagmm.org
Group

14 | Patrick Aung Tu M RfP-M 09 400037177 patrickaungtu@rfpmm.org

15 | Myint Ngwe M ASDA 09 42502 7592 | myintngwe.oyin@gmail.com

16 | Ngwe Thein M CBI 09 5408067 ngwelster@gmail.com

17 | Win Thein M PVSWA 09 506 8912 maungwt2009@gmail.com

18 | Aye Aye San F Myittarmon 09 250 070 137 | ayeayesan.myittamon@gmail.com

17 | Khin Khin Swe F Yadanar 09 42019 4641 | swekhinl75@gmail.com

20 | Nilar Aung F Harmony Education | 09 40154 0981 | nlaharmony.edu@gmail.com
Myanmar

21 | Zay Yar Tun M Rakhine CSOs Network 09 5024257

22 | Hla Hla Cho F Wild Rose 09 961 874863 | hlahlacho24@gmail.com

23 | Dr. May Shi Shio F KDN 09 795 413909 | dr.may.shi.sho@gmail.com

24 | YiYi Win F SVS yiyiwin1951 @gmail.com

25 | Thin Nwe Soe F Thirst-Aid thirstaid3@gmail.com

26 | B Haung Ze M Mingalar Foundation bmaorgann@gmail.com

27 | Myo Hlaing M KDN 09 42504 1574 | myohlaing20@gmail.com

28 | War War Linn Tun F Friendly Child 09255979181 war2linhtun@gmail.com

29 | Zawe Thu Yain Aung | M Pandita Development | 09 252023936 zawethuyainaung@pandita.asia

Institute
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